Calderdale 30 2024-25 Mon 21st Oct 2024 00:00 Winner: Draw
Hebden Bridge C Rating

Board Rating Belgrave A

1(B) 1841
2 (W) 1806
3(B) 0134
Total 3781

\%

Morgan, John M % - Y2
Colledge, Dave 0-1

Khan, Karim

1-0
1% - 1'%

Shapland, David
Barmby, Anna
Morrello, Rosa

1850
1620
1416
4886
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